

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2547/2019

CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURAKSHA KARAMCHARI SANGATHANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-08-2024

This appeal was called on in the Mentioning List today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parinav Gupta, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Mansi Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

UPON a mention being made by counsel for respondents
the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)