

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2547/2019

CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURAKSHA KARAMCHARI SANGATHANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-09-2024 This appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

Mentioned by : Mr. Rakshit Rathi, Adv.
Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, AOR (Not Present)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is scheduled to be listed on 04.09.2024.

The matter shall retain its position on that date.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANU BHALLA)
COURT MASTER